

MECHANICAL TRANSPLANTER

MODEL 90 MULCH LAYER PARTS LIST

PART# DESCRIPTION

1000BJD	Bearing for 4 Bolt Hub
9003	Shank for Coulter Disc
9003C	Coulter Disc with Hub & Bearing
9003CH4	4 Bolt Hub with Bearing
9003CH6	6 Bolt Hub with Bearing
9003CHB6	Bearing for 6 Bolt Hub
9005	Side Arm
9008	Rear Disc Mounting Bracket
9009	Smooth Stretch Wheel
9011	Smooth Wheel Arm
9012	Dirt Shield
9013	Swiveling Roll Holder Arm
9014	3/4" Shaft for Roll Holder
9015	Unit Pickup Chain
9016L	Tightening Lever
9016LS	Left Arm of Roll Holder
9016RS	Right Arm of Roll Holder
9017	Gauge Wheel
9020	Right Gauge Wheel Bracket
9021	Left Gauge Wheel Bracket
9025	Wooden Cone
9025S	Shaft for Wooden Cone
9026	Dirt Shield Mounting Bracket Plate
9027	Dirt Shield Mounting Bracket
9034	ML-8 1/2" U-Bolt
9042	Spring for Roll Brake

PART# DESCRIPTION

9059	Plastic for Leveler
9077	Clamp for Gauge Wheel
9078	Dirt Shield Main Arm
9079	Front Disc Mounting Bracket
9080	Roll Holder Mounting Bracket
9083	Clamp for Side Arms
9084	Leveler Pan
9086	Extra Roll Holder Arm
9088	3-Point Hitch
9090	Leveler Mounting Bracket
9091	3-Point Hitch Support Arm
FH229	3/8x3-1/2" Hex Head Bolt
FH351	1/2x3-1/2" Hex Head Bolt
FH527	3/4x4-1/2" Hex Head Bolt
FH521	3/4x3-1/2" Hex Head Bolt
FMB500	7/8" Machinery Bushing
FSC450	3/4" Set Collar
FSC500	7/8" Set Collar
FUB1221	1/2" U-Bolt for Pan Mount
FUB1224	1/2" U-Bolt for 2x4 Bar
FUB1242	1/2" U-Bolt for 4x2 Bar
FUB12435	1/2" U-Bolt for Gauge Wheel
FUB5824	5/8" U-Bolt for 2x4 Bar



1395 US Hwy 17 South
Elizabeth City, NC 27909
Phone: (252)264-2400

147 Hwy 32 North
Sunbury, NC 27979
Phone: (252)465-8614

5038 Old Raleigh Road
Wilson, NC 27893
Phone: (252)237-0006



